Benchtop High Output Water Systems
Large Genie
Daily pure water production
up to 1,900 L from tap water!
The Large Genie series is a mini high output water purification system introduced by RephiLe. Despite its small size,
Large Genie is capable of producing large volumes of purified water with reliable quality. It is an ideal solution for
users who need large quantity high quality pure water per day but have limited lab space. With a Large Genie, you
can use your lab room more efficiently and enjoy numerous ancillary advantages associated with its small footprint.

Dilution of clinical reagents, samples and
detergents
Automatic medical device and equipment rinsing
Reaction cuvettes cleaning
Feeding washing stations for probe tips and
stirrer paddles
Temperature controlled Incubator baths
An interface between syringe and sample
RO water
Glassware cleaning
Water bath water
Autoclave
Feed water for laboratory animals
Ordering Info
Description Cat. No.
Genie G 30 Water System set with TOC RG0G030T0K
Genie G 60 Water System set with TOC RG0G060T0K
Genie U 40 Water System set with TOC RG0U040T0K
Genie U 80 Water System set with TOC RG0U080T0K
Genie E 30 Water System set RG0E03000K
Genie E 60 Water System set RG0E06000K
Genie C 40 Water System set RG0C04000K
Genie C 80 Water System set RG0C08000K
Genie R 40 Water System set RG0R04000K
Genie R 80 Water System set RG0R08000K
Genie Q Water System set RG0Q01000K
Water Quality Compliance
Quality of ultrapure water meets or exceeds ASTM, CLSI, CAP, and ISO Type I water.
EDI product water meets or exceeds Type II water quality as defined by ASTM, CAP, CLSI and ISO